PORTWEST

FT25 - Steelite Aire Trainer S1P
Collection: Steelite™ Ultra

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Knitted Upper

Material Outsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Stylish, ultra modern knitted fabric upper with a comfortable and hard
wearing dual density outsole for all day comfort. Lightweight and
breathable. Suitable for light industrial use. Supplied with spare set of
contrast laces.

Steelite™ Ultra

The Steelite ULTRA range provides exceptional safety and quality for
you feet. Unrivalled protection and comfort with eye catching designs
that perform in the toughest environments.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Features

- Contemporary knitted upper, specially developed to increase comfort

Standards and lightweight properties

EN ISO 20345: 2011 S1P
- Extra set of contrast laces included

- Back pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot
- Dual density outsole

- Protective steel toecap

- Pierce resistant steel midsole

- CE certified

- UKCA marked

- Anti-static footwear

- Energy absorbing seat region

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces
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PORTWEST

FT25 - Steelite Aire Trainer S1P
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

CTC (Notified Body No.: 0075)

4, rue Hermann Frenkel

Cedex 07, France

Cert No: 0075/2085/161/07/20/1922

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom
Cert No: AB0321/21764-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FT25BLO36
FT25BLO37
FT25BLO38
FT25BLO39
FT25BLO40
FT25BLO41
FT25BLO42
FT25BLO43
FT25BLO44
FT25BLO45
FT25BLO46
FT25BLO47
FT25BLOA48

Colour

Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange
Blue/Orange

Blue/Orange

Weight(Kg)
1.0800
1.1000
1.1400
1.1800
1.2300
1.2400
1.2800
1.3800
1.3800
1.4100
1.4900
1.5500
1.5400

Cubic(m?®)
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0775
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936
0.0936

EAN13

5036108318926
5036108318933
5036108318940
5036108318957
5036108318964
5036108318971
5036108318988
5036108318995
5036108319008
5036108319015
5036108319022
5036108319039
5036108319046

GTIN/DUN14

25036108807691
25036108807707
25036108807714
25036108807721
25036108807738
25036108807745
25036108807752
25036108807769
25036108807776
25036108807783
25036108807790
25036108807806
25036108807813




